A\ Customer Order Date:
13.09.2024
Customer Order Number:
1161027010
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWv  |11095125%7
PO B 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
elephone 621 - 8073811
Req{ : 2012/018792/07
FATRTRADE C Fro s 1835 Gross Weight :  18.375kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON €861 598 598 OR querieasaekvv co.za

icking

Bug Booster Shooter 10{(15x20ml}
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Bug Stag 10(15x20mil)

?00025946

700025947
700025945
700025956

501408
901408
901406
901395

PC
PC
pc
pc

150 x 20 5.0 155.00 B8.0D 142.60
150 x 20 5.0 155.00 8.00 142 .60
150 x 20 5.0 155.00 8.00 142.60
150 x 20 3.0 155.00 8.00 142.60
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713.00 106.95 819.95
713.00 106.95 819.85
713.00 106.95 819.95
427.80 64.17 491.97

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A Name:
Signature:
CLATIRWOOD Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Custemar

Depot Signature
For Recelpt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: 2ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




